
               1C Schedule 

Time Class # Subject 
Area

Teacher

8:00 am - 8:55 am 112 Science Ms. Michelle Ramos  
michelle.ramos@archimedean.org 

8:55 am - 9:50 am 110 Math Ms. Mehrnoosh Kordy 
mehrnoosh.kordy@archimedean.org  

9:50 am – 10:10 am C02 Snack  

10:10 am - 11:00 am 103 Greek Math Mr. Dimitrios 
dimitrios.meliopoulos@archimedean.org 

11:00 am - 11:30 am C01 Lunch 

11:30 am - 12:20 pm 107 Greek  
Language

Ms. Afroditi Konitopoulou  
afroditi.konitopoulou@archimedean.org 

12:20 pm - 1:50 pm 106 Reading/
Language 

Arts

Ms. Jazmin Gonzalez  
jazmin.gonzalez@archimedean.org

1:50-2:05 pm 106 Writing Ms. Jazmin Gonzalez  
jazmin.gonzalez@archimedean.org

2:05 pm - 2:55pm Specials Coach Jorge Vazquez, Coach Jason Schimer, 
Coach Eleftherios Atzanos,  

Ms. Nimia Marquez (Music),  
Ms. Raquel Fernandez (Art) 

jorge.vazquez@archimedean.org 
jason.schimer@archimedean.org  
nimia.marquez@archimedean.org 

raquel.fernandez@archimedean.org  
eleftherios.atzanos@archimedean.org 

2:00pm  
*Friday Only 

Dismissal Ms Jazmin Gonzalez 

3:00 pm  
*Mon - Thurs

Dismissal Specials
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